OrthoLine™ Distal Humeral
Fracture System
Surgical Technique
K-wire holes
Anatomic
curve
Limited
contact

(h)
﻿OrthoLine™ Distal Humeral Fracture System  |  09
Ordering Information
Distal Humeral Plates
Distal humeral plate, Ti, 2.0 mm, left (a) VAR-3120DH-L
Distal humeral plate, Ti, 2.0 mm, right (b) VAR-3120DH-R
Distal humeral plate, Ti, 2.4 mm, left (c) VAR-3124DH-L
Distal humeral plate, Ti, 2.4 mm, right (d) VAR-3124DH-R
Distal humeral plate, Ti, 3.0 mm, left (e) VAR-3130DH-L
Distal humeral plate, Ti, 3.0 mm, right (f) VAR-3130DH-R
Distal humeral plate, SS, 3.5 mm, left (g) VAR-3035DH-L
Distal humeral plate, SS, 3.5 mm, right (h) VAR-3035DH-R
Screws
1.6 mm Low-Profile Cortical, Variable-Angle
Low-profile cortical screw, 1.6 mm × 6-20 mm
Sizes: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 18, 20 mm